

3rd on A/C Bill
55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Const. of R.C.C.				
	Bridge at Harihari				
	Milik Sa. Bind Narayan				
Agreement No	26/SB.D/2023-24				
Agency	Chandra Kishore Singh				
	At + P.O - Bhawanipur Dumra				
	Dist. - Purnea Bihar				
Date of commencement	21/12/2023				
Date of completion	20/06/2025				
	RECORD - ENTRY				
	X X				
Item 1/21	Supply fitting and placing HYSD				
	Deck Slab (A1-P1)				
12 mm ϕ =	136 Nos	X	8.55 m		
(Bolt. Main)	1162.80 m	G	0.888 kg/m	= 1032.56 kg	
10 mm ϕ =	43 Nos	X	20.35 m		
(Bolt. Dist.)	875.05 m	G	0.62 kg/m	= 542.53 kg	
12 mm ϕ =	136 Nos	X	8.55 m		
(Main)	1162.80 m	G	0.888 kg/m	= 1032.56 kg	
12 mm ϕ =	43 Nos	X	20.35 m		
(Top Dist.)	875.05 m	G	0.888 kg/m	= 777.04 kg	
12 mm ϕ =	2 Nos	X	43 Nos X 3.96 m		
	340.56 m	G	0.888 kg/m	= 302.42 kg	
10 mm ϕ =	2 Nos	X	8 Nos X 20.35 m		
(Top long below crash)	325.60 m	G	0.62 kg/m	= 201.87 kg	
12 mm ϕ =	2 Nos	X	10 Nos X 8.55 m		
(Top 5 Bolt.)	171.50 m	G	0.888 kg/m	= 151.85 kg	

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/2	E/W in excavation				
	for structure as				
	per drawing and				
	to ——— GI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (48)				
381.10 m ²	G Rs 427.09/m ² Rs				162764.00
Item 2/3	Providing and				
	constructing tempo				
	orary island 8m				
	to ——— GI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (48)				
1 Nos	G Rs 329772.80/No Rs				329772.80
Item 3/4	Providing and				
	constructing on				
	span service				
	to ——— GI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (48)				
37.50 m	G Rs 5951.95/m Rs				223198.75
Item 4/5	Providing and laying				
	of RCC M-15				
	walling course				
	to ——— GI —				
	Qty. vide TMBP (49)				
18.95 m ²	G Rs 8068.74/m ² Rs				152903.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Nos G	Rs 499.03/Nos	Rs			5592.00
Item 18/32	Const. of embankment width approved Material deposited do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (52)				
1200.00 m ² G	Rs 259.11/m ²	Rs			310932.00
Item 19/33	Const. of GSB by providing do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (52)				
48.60 m ² G	Rs 2735.66/m ²	Rs			133147.00
Item 20/34	Providing and laying R.C.C pipe NP 3 for culverts do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (52)				
37.50 m G	Rs 4286.86/m	Rs			160757.00
Item 21/48	Providing and fixing Logo of do — EI — Qty. vide TMBP (52)				
1 Nos G	Rs 7500.00/Nos	Rs			7500.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 22/49 Providing & Fixing of Logo of — do — G.I.— Qty. vide TMBP (53)					
1 Nos G Rs 9500.00 / Nos Rs 9500 = ∞					
Rs 268580.23 = ∞					
Add 19% (LC+GST) Rs (+) 51030.24 = ∞					
Add S.F. (+) Rs (+) 96,623 = ∞					
Rs 320578.71 = ∞					
Less 0.05% Below Rs 1- / 16029 = ∞					
Rs 320416.42 = ∞					
Less Previous Payment Rs (-) 12,88,29,103 = ∞					
N.D.O.W. Rs 32 12 53.9 = ∞					
M J 10/6/24 JC	J.J.				
	12/06/24				
	AB				
	COP				
	12/06/24				
	BE				